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Academic Village Anthony Kelly 754-802-5419 9-538-3700 akelly@pinescharter.net

Apollo G - Michelle Comple 954-873-5764 7-323-2900/2985 michelle.commple@browardschools.com

B - Darren Kreutzer 305-951-8771 darren.kreutzer@browardschools.com

Attucks Michael Jean 754-802-4945 7-323-3000/3085 michael.jean@browardschools.com

Avant Garde Tim Harrington 786-512-9828 754-816-6153 tharrington@agabroward.org

Avant Garde Harold Pearson 954-471-4809 754-816-6153 hpearson@agabroward.org

Bair Sarah Willis 754-204-5019 7-322-2600 sarah.willis@browardschools.com

Central Charter G - Gregg McGrowder 754-422-4236 9-735-6295 gmcgrower@centralcharterschool.com

B - Anthony Wright 954-740-4236 awright@centralcharterschools.com

Coral Springs G - Barbara Fronrath 954-242-0293 7-322-3000/3085 barbara.fronrath@browardschools.com

B - J.P. Gaston 954-980-1656 jp.gaston@browardschools.com

Crystal Lake G - Althea Thompson 561-926-3278 322-3100/3185 althea.thompson@browardschools.com

B - Alan Sharples 954-815-2833 alan.sharples@browardschools.com

Dandy G - Shanta Simmons-Calendar 7-322-3200/3285 erold.accime@browardschools.com

B - Mildnette Williams

Deerfield Ricky Smith 561-289-0348 7-322-3300/3285 ricky.smith@browardschools.com

Dillard G - Najwa Thomas 754-234-4987 7-322-0800/3285 sphsco98@gmail.com

B - Andrew Smilie 954-630-5594 andrew.smilie@browardschools.com

Driftwood G - Michelle Bennett 954-665-5448 7-323-3100/3185 michelle.bennett@browardschools.com

B - Ben Joseph 305-761-7208 ben.joseph@browardschools.com

Falcon Cove B & G - Tony Jones 954-770-7975 7-323-3200/3285 tony.jones@browardschools.com

Forest Glen G - Nopiel Taylor 954-494-7299 7-322-3400/3485 nopiel.taylor@browardschools.com

B - Jeremy Barnes 954-554-4313 jeremyws.barnes@browardschools.com

Franklin Cooper G - Spencer Degen 954-552-5145 9-780-5533/252-8147degen.spencer@franklin-academy.org

B - Dwayne Dennis 954-918-2605 dennis.dwayne@franklin-academy.org

Franklin Pines A B - Paul Frechette 954-703-2294 frechette.paul@franklin-academy.org

Franklin Charter F G & B - Leonard West 954-461-5578 9-315-0770 west.leonard@franklin-academy.org

Glades G&B - Brittany Herbert 786-613-1552 7-323-4600/4685 brittany.herbert@browardschools.com

G&B F - Deanna Hazera 954-632-7289 Deanna.hazera@browardschools.com

Hollywood Acad Joseph Permenter 954-397-3891 9-925-6404/8123 jpermenter@hollywoodcharter.org

Imagine Broward Melanie Cardona 954-803-7735 9-255-0020 melanie.cardona@imagineschoolatbroward.org

Indian Ridge Regina Lendinara 954-649-9724 7-323-3300/3385 regina.lendinara@browardschools.com

Lauderdale Lakes G - Mario Delices 954-536-7042 7-322-3500/3585 mario.delices@browardschools.com

B - Adair Dominguez 954-504-0328 adair.dominguez@browardschools.com

Lauderhill G - Karena Richards 954-663-5411 7-322-3600/3685 karena.richards@browardschools.com

B - Denelson Pierre-Louis754-245-9961 denilsonlouis2@gmail.com

Lyons Creek G&B  - Nikita Elisier 954-665-3217 7-322-3700/3785 nikita.elisier@browardschools.com

G&B Field - Erwin Fair 954-299-7443 erwin.fair@browardschools.com

Margate G - Keyasia Tibbs 954-774-5277 7-322-3800/3885 keyasia.tibbs@browardschools.com

B - Carlton Saloman 954-604-2186 cartlon.alomon@browardschools.com

McNicol G - Ebonie Johnson 754-232-4381 7-323-3400/3485 ebonie.johnson@browardschools.com

B - Marvin Smith 305-776-2094 marvin.smith@browardschools.com

F - Joshua Scott 513-907-3122 joshua.scott@browardschools.com

Millennium G - Jasmine Robinson 954-842-9722 7-322-3915/3985 jasmine.robinson@browardschools.com

B - Claudine Lawrence 954-914-4501 claudine.lawrence@browardschools.com

New Renaissance Jonathan Aiken 786-804-0045 7-323-3500/3585 jonathan.aiken@browardschools.com

Matthew Marshall 954-288-8896 matthew.marshall@browardschools.com

New River Brianne Doolittle 517-525-3939 7-323-3600/3685 brianne.doolittle@browardschools.com

No Broward Acad G - Curtis Shelton 954-505-6642 9-718-2211/2215 cshelton@northbrowardcharter.org

B - Joseph Hernandez 954-902-9917 jhernandez@northbrowardcharter.org

Nova G - Keleigh Dixon 954-707-2439 7-323-3700/3785 keleigh.dixon@browardschools.com

B - Fritzer Dorisca 954-292-2916 7-323-3700/3785 fritzler.dorisca@browardschools.com

Olsen G - Tameko Gatlin 407-234-5262 7-323-3800/3885 tameko.gatlin@browardschools.com

B - Gregory Pierre-Louis gregory.pierrelouis@browardschools.com

Parkway G - Mallory Thompson 954-696-5470 7-322-4000/4085 mallory.thompson@browardschools.com

B - Dondetrick Barnes 954-297-3292 dondetrick.barnes@browardschools.com

Pines Chtr Dennis Masterpalo 954-294-5775 9-322-3300/3383 dmasterpalo@pinescharter.net

Tonya Williams 786-999-9606 twilly23513@yahoo.com

Perry Tiaya Ellison 954-263-8234 7-323-7050/3985 tiaya.lewis@browardschools.com

Perry Jermiah Coleman 954-696-9218 7-323-7050/3985 jermiah.coleman@browardschools.com

Pines G - Kerren Joseph 954-273-0378 7-323-4000/4085 kerren.joseph@browardschools.com

B - Wallace Fair 954-736-0351 wallace.fair-jr@browardschools.com

Pioneer G - Ivette Reynolds 954-793-9331 7-323-4100/4185 ivette.reynolds@browardschools.com

B - Mike Engram 954-854-0392 michael.engram@browardschools.com

Plantation G&B - Darrell Malone 954-806-2745 7-323-4300/4385 darrell.malone@browardschools.com

Pompano Carolyn Hickson 754-245-7322 7-322-4200/4285 carolyn.hickson@browardschools.com

Ramblewood G - Courtney Russo 954-612-8085 7-322-4300/4385 courtney.russo@browardschools.com

B - Stefani Jones 954-732-0094 stefani.jones@browardschools.com

Renaiss Spgs Andrea Iafrate 516-244-4655 9-369-1179 aiafrate@recscoralsprings.org

Renaiss Spgs Tomer Leibowitz 954-801-3082 9-369-1179 tleibowitz@recscoralsprings.org

Renaiss Plant G - Shanna-lee Fletcher 954-278-0247 9-556-9700/9701 sfletcher@plantationcharter.org

B - Renard Dieujuste 786-614-0725 rdieujuste@plantationcharter.org

Renaiss Univ G - F Auguste 786-365-0504 9-414-0996/0998 fauguste@universitycharter.org

B - S Gibbs 954-621-8419 sgibbs@universitycharter.org

Rickards G - Kimberly Ward 954-478-1202 7-322-4400/4485 kimberly.ward@browardschools.com

B - Lisa Weiss 954-274-3200 lisa.weiss@browardschools.com

Sawgrass Spgs G - Fran McMahon 954-650-0086 7-322-4500/4585 frances.mcmahon@browardschools.com

B - Lusia Kupka 954-242-1711 luisa.vergara-kupka@browardschools.com

Seminole G - Jean Brunache 954-991-0342 7-323-4300/4385 jean.brunache@browardschools.com

B - Maimon Gabay 954-336-0698 maimon.gabay@browardschools.com

Silver Lakes G - Wanda Olcima 954-618-9699 7-322-4600/4685 wanda.olcima@browardschools.com

B - Bryce Robinson-Burgess954-536-3345 bryce.robinson-burgess@browardschools.com

Silver Trail Andrew Kelleher 954-614-5568 7-323-4300/4385 andrew.kelleher@browardschools.com

Sunrise G - Robbi Centeio 954-235-2755 7-322-4700/4790 robbibeth.centeio@browardschools.com

B - McKinson Souverain 561-703-6648 mckinson.souverain@browardshools.com

Tequesta Trace G - Franklie Cunningham917-623-2635 7-323-4400/4485 frankie.cunningham@browardschools.com

Westglades Sprint: Nicole Davies 954-263-0099 7-322-4800/4835 nicole.davies@browardschools.com

Dist: Amanda Machado 954-464-0293 amanda.machado@browardschools.com

Field: George Austin 646-704-8780 george.austin@browardschools.com

Westpine Joseph C. Carter 954-591-7480 7-322-4900/4985 joseph.carteriii@browardschools.com

Young Carolyn Hepburn 954-662-7057 7-323-4500/4585 carolyn.hepburn@browardschools.com

Anthony Brown 305-896-4657 anthony.brown@browardschools.com
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